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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Carlisle and. Cumberland Banking Company . ...

County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited ...
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company

Knaresborough and -Claro Banking Company ... • ...

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company ...
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire^

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank ... ... ... )
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company ...
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
•Swaledale and "Wensleydale Banking Company

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank ,
Whitehav en Joint Stock Banking Company , ...
"West of England and South "Wales District Bank
WiltS'and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company ... ...
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company ...
"Worcester- City and County Banking Company Limited...

York City and County Banking Company t
Yorkshire Banking Company i.

Wolverhampton ... ...

Darlington ...

Gloucester '

Halifax ... ... ... ...
Huddersfield ... ... ...
Hull

Halifax

Knaresborough

Lancaster ... ...
Leicester... .,. ... ...

Leamington Priors
Ludlow ... ... ... ,rt

Nottingham

Nottingham ... ... ...
Northampton
Northampton ...
Liverpool ... ... ...

Sheffield
Stamford ... ...

Langport ...

Stourbridge ... ... ...
Sheffield
Sheffield " ...
Richmond ...

Wolverhampton... ... ...
Wakefield
"Whit-ehaven ... ...
Bristol
Salisbury
Huddersfield
Whitchurch ... ...
Worcester .

York
York

Average
Amount.

£
19771
19924

7201

17665
25275

124736

18528
35117
27850
9017

31360

27072

62742
63762
48675
11028
8615

35348

29295
56425
16557
54543

50370

26791
43770

307668

43345
21186
49338
50033

16324
13630
27668
68877
74451
33202
4895
1141

69852
93092

117530

W. H. COUSINS, Registrar of Bank Returns.

Inland Revenue Office, March 17, 1877.


