Name, Title, and Principal Place	of Issue.				Average Amoun
		• •	-,		£
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company	Carlisle			•••	19771
Carlisle City and District Bank	Carlisle	•••	***	•••	19924
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)	į.				7201
Company	Wolverhampton		***	•••	720
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company		•••	•••	•••	1766
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	Darlington	•••	•••	•••	2527
Gloucestershire Banking Company	Gloucester	•••	•••	•••	124736
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	Halifax	•••		•••	18528
Huddersfield Banking Company	77 33 0 33	•••	•••	•••	35117
Hull Banking Company	Hull	•••	***		27850
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited	Halifax	•••	***	• • • •	9017
Hulifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	31360
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company	Knaresborough		•••	•••	27072
control of the contro			•••		
Lancaster Banking Company	Lancaster			_	62742
Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	•••	•••	••••	63762
Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company	Lincoln	•••	•••	•••	48675
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company	Leamington Pri	ore Ore	•••		11028
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank	Ludlow	•••	•••	••	8615
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-	Nottingham	•••			35348
pany Limited		•••			
Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company	Nottingham	•••	•••		29295
Northamptonshire Union Bank	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	56425
Northamptonshire Banking Company	Northampton	•••	•••	•••	16557
North and South Wales Bank	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	54543
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	Leicester	•••	•••		50370
Shaffold Booking Company	Sheffield				. 06701
Sheffield Banking Company Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company	Stamford	•••	***		: 26791 43770
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire	_	•••	•••	***	
Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	Langport	•••	. •••	***	307668
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company	Stourbridge	•••	***		43345
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	Sheffield	•••	•••		21186
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company	Sheffield	•••	***		49338
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	Richmond	•••	•••	•••	50033
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company	Wolverhampton	•••	•••		16324
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank	Wakefield	•••	•••	••••	13630
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company	Whitehaven	•••	•••	•••	27668
West of England and South Wales District Bank	Bristol	•••	•••	•••	68877
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company	Salisbury	•••	•••	••••	74451
West Riding Union Banking Company	Huddersfield	•••	•••	••••	33202
Whitchurch and Ellesmere Banking Company Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited	Whitchurch Worcester	•••	•••	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	489 <i>5</i> 1141
Vork Union Benking Company	Vonk				£00#
York Union Banking Company York City and County Banking Company	York	•••	•••	•••	69852
Yerkshire Banking Company	Leeds	•••	e	•••	93092 117530
	l			1	